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↑
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Phone Number
Member
Address
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Jay Douillard jay.doo@gmail.com 250-812-4127
4032

Zinnia Rd
approved

Graham Dragushan dragushan@telus.net Yes 250-727-8813

#305 -
1033

Belmont
Ave

approved

Ian Duncan duncani@telus.net 250-479-0820
4670

Kerryview
Drive

approved

Austin Dundas dundasaustin@gmail.com 2505891744
1135

McBriar
Avenue

inactive

Luc Duval duvalluc178@gmail.com 3062299774
2504

Kendal
Avenue

approved

Chris Dykman chris.dykman@gmail.com Yes 250-516-6289
1655

Winnifred
Place

approved

Michael Edmonds mikeaedmonds@msn.com 250-590-9147
4-1182
Colville

Rd
inactive

Charles Edmonds Swarthyscot@gmail.com 2505889555
568

carnation
pl

approved

Zachary Eggert zacharydeggert@gmail.com 2509206574
1841 San
Pedro
Avenue

approved

Brent Eldstrom brent@firestream.ca 7783507859
8662

Sansum
Park Dr

inactive

Doug Enns doug.enns@managedupturn.com 250 217 1304
2336

Manhattan
Place

inactive

Ralph Evins ralphevins@gmail.com
+1

7786787016
2000 Beach

Drive
inactive
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Sean Farley farleyseandaniel@gmail.com 7788370896
606-755

Caledonia
Avenue

approved

Shawn Fawcett shawn.fawcett@icloud.com 604-603-4329
63 Tovey
Crescent

inactive

Joel Feinman jbfeinman@gmail.com 2508123347
666 Belton

Ave.
approved

Tyler Ferguson tylersdferguson@gmail.com 7782122266
4525

Blenkinsop
Rd

inactive

Francis Fink fink.francis4@gmail.com 2508186937
3577

Whimfield
Terrace

approved

Chris Flett thinktankcomm@gmail.com 6048333212
1033

Arngask
Avenue

approved

Pat Fogarty fogy2074@gmail.com 111-111-1111 inactive

Eldie Forget danievansflies@gmail.com 778-587-8298
4-2111

Spring Rd
inactive
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